ENERGY **MADE SIMPLE**





Control costs and maximize budgets with confidence.

When your job is to keep your operations running, you need an energy partner that delivers long-term budget certainty and customized solutions. Others like you across Illinois have called on Dynegy and Homefield Energy to do just that – and now you can too through our partnership with the Grain and Feed Association of Illinois (GFAI) Energy Consortium.

ENERGY MADE SIMPLE

Get Started

Participating in the GFAI Energy Consortium is easy. To get started, complete these three simple steps.

- 1. If you are a GFAI member, simply contact the association office and request a Participation Agreement, complete and return with your account information and recent invoice.
- The Participation Agreement will be reviewed by Dynegy and Homefield Energy and your account representative will contact you to discuss your specific energy needs.
- **3.** Finalize your enrollment by signing the Participation Agreement with the GFAI Energy Consortium.

Simplicity with Certainty

Skip the complicated RFP process and lock in a competitive price with a brand you can trust and the power of GFAI.

Experience with Credibility

Work with a team of energy experts trusted by numerous organizations across Illinois. We know the market and can help you meet your strategic and operational goals.

Partnering with Us

As a GFAI Energy Consortium partner, Dynegy and Homefield Energy can provide quick and efficient electricity solutions. As your new energy partner, we will:

- Provide easy to understand billing with accurate and timely information.
- Identify solutions that can reduce energy demand and lower overall operating costs.
- Deliver best-in-class account service with a comprehensive team from Dynegy (ComEd) and Homefield Energy (Ameren).

It costs you nothing to see if we can save you something.



Dynegy and Homefield Energy

Amey Stortzum, Business Markets 618-343-7767 • Amey.Stortzum@dynegy.com

GEAL

Jeff Adkisson, Executive Vice President 217-787-2417 • Jeffa@gfai.org



